
Triplo 1

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Fagiolini Andrea (06/2847) 4 8 4 7 4 10 4 10 4 11 4 11 4 9 4 4 4 7 4 8

Ghelli Thomas (06/3540) 4 7 3 4 3 1 4 6 4 9 4 10 3 8 4 4 4 12 4 9

Petrolo Sergio (06/3904) 2 3 4 10 4 8 2 5 2 6 2 0 2 5 4 6 4 8 4 3

Chellini Jonatan (06/3360) 4 7 4 10 4 7 4 5 2 1 4 1 4 7 0 0 2 1 0 0

Matteucci Gabriele (06/3830) 2 0 1 1 1 3 2 3 4 6 2 3 1 3 4 3 2 4 0 0

Lazzerini Luca (06/3539) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 4 5

Tauro Michele (06/3683) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fagiolini Andrea 06/2847 40 85 2,12

Ghelli Thomas 06/3540 37 70 1,89

Petrolo Sergio 06/3904 30 54 1,80

Chellini Jonatan 06/3360 28 39 1,39

Matteucci Gabriele 06/3830 19 26 1,37

Lazzerini Luca 06/3539 6 9 1,50

Tauro Michele 06/3683 0 0 0,00

Cobra Kan

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Strazzante Giuseppe (06/1924) 2 4 2 1 4 6 4 6 2 3 4 8 4 7 4 4 4 10 4 8

Fancellu Giovanni (06/3415) 2 4 4 7 4 7 4 6 2 1 4 8 2 2 4 4 4 6 2 3

Di Luca Marco (06/1737) 4 3 2 5 1 0 3 4 4 4 2 3 2 3 4 6 4 8 2 4

Bellagotti Valerio (06/1386) 4 6 4 7 3 2 1 0 4 7 4 4 2 3 4 4 2 1 2 0

Baronti Giacomo (06/1894) 4 5 4 5 0 0 4 7 4 0 2 1 2 4 0 0 2 5 2 3

Vera Roberto (06/2655) 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 5

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Strazzante Giuseppe 06/1924 34 57 1,68

Fancellu Giovanni 06/3415 32 48 1,50

Di Luca Marco 06/1737 28 40 1,43

Bellagotti Valerio 06/1386 30 34 1,13

Baronti Giacomo 06/1894 24 30 1,25

Vera Roberto 06/2655 12 18 1,50

Quelli Di Borgo

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Giaconi Claudio (06/3302) 4 11 4 8 4 7 4 9 4 10 4 7 4 5 4 8 4 7 4 7

Cipolli Nicola (06/3609) 4 5 4 10 3 1 2 2 2 5 4 6 3 4 4 9 2 1 4 3

Shehai Itze (06/3314) 4 3 2 0 4 10 4 4 2 4 0 0 3 4 4 8 4 7 0 0

Di Paco Tommaso (06/2972) 3 1 0 0 4 6 4 5 0 0 4 4 4 10 4 3 4 4 0 0

Di Paco Milko (06/2971) 1 3 4 5 0 0 2 2 2 2 4 6 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 7

Marzocchi Gabriele (06/3301) 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 6

Muzzi Massimiliano  (06/3313) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 2

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Giaconi Claudio 06/3302 40 79 1,98

Cipolli Nicola 06/3609 32 46 1,44

Shehai Itze 06/3314 27 40 1,48

Di Paco Tommaso 06/2972 27 33 1,22

Di Paco Milko 06/2971 19 28 1,47

Marzocchi Gabriele 06/3301 8 9 1,12

Muzzi Massimiliano 06/3313 7 2 0,29

Tuttodiciannove

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bottino Robi (06/3447) 4 4 4 5 4 9 4 7 4 9 4 10 4 8 4 3 4 7 4 7

Fatarella Stefano (06/2619) 4 10 4 8 4 6 4 8 4 7 3 1 4 3 4 8 4 3 4 5

Fedi Alioscia (06/3505) 4 4 4 3 4 7 4 3 4 7 4 5 4 3 4 9 4 1 4 7

Kanteye Modou (06/3610) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 3 2 4 10 4 5 0 0

Liguori Vincenzo (06/4127) 2 0 4 3 4 4 2 1 2 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mannelli Gian Luca (06/3698) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4

Bottino  Chanda (06/4134) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bottino Robi 06/3447 40 69 1,73

Fatarella Stefano 06/2619 39 59 1,51

Fedi Alioscia 06/3505 40 49 1,23

Kanteye Modou 06/3610 15 20 1,33

Liguori Vincenzo 06/4127 16 9 0,56

Mannelli Gian Luca 06/3698 8 4 0,50

Bottino  Chanda 06/4134 2 0 0,00



Primo Piano

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Talamo  Giulio (06/3770) 4 10 4 8 4 8 4 9 4 9 4 7 4 10 4 7 4 7 4 10

Bardi Nino (06/3768) 4 11 4 8 4 5 4 9 4 4 4 8 4 11 4 9 4 11 4 5

Cagabhion Bonifacio (06/1923) 2 1 1 2 1 2 0 0 4 6 4 8 4 6 4 7 4 5 4 5

Quercioli Alessandro (06/3771) 4 4 4 9 4 1 4 5 0 0 2 1 4 5 4 8 4 3 2 4

Filippi Leonardo (06/3752) 2 0 3 2 3 3 4 3 4 7 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3

Gabbriellini Matteo (06/3154) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lodovichi Cristiano (06/3769) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Talamo  Giulio 06/3770 40 85 2,12

Bardi Nino 06/3768 40 81 2,02

Cagabhion Bonifacio 06/1923 28 42 1,50

Quercioli Alessandro 06/3771 32 40 1,25

Filippi Leonardo 06/3752 20 18 0,90

Gabbriellini Matteo 06/3154 0 0 0,00

Lodovichi Cristiano 06/3769 0 0 0,00

Petrarca

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Lai  Stefano (06/2799) 4 6 4 2 4 8 4 9 4 8 4 8 4 4 4 8 4 5 4 7

Mangiavacchi  Rossano  (06/2662) 4 8 0 0 2 3 4 8 4 5 4 7 2 2 2 5 2 2 4 6

Carrai Roberto (06/2706) 2 3 4 4 4 6 2 2 4 5 4 8 4 4 2 0 4 6 4 5

Corallo Claudio (06/2822) 4 10 4 4 4 6 4 4 2 1 0 0 4 2 4 5 4 3 4 3

Galassi Massimo (06/2614) 2 3 4 6 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 2 2 2 0 0

Scarabelli Ettore (06/3454) 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Lai  Stefano 06/2799 40 65 1,62

Mangiavacchi  Rossano 06/2662 28 46 1,64

Carrai Roberto 06/2706 34 43 1,26

Corallo Claudio 06/2822 34 38 1,12

Galassi Massimo 06/2614 18 21 1,17

Scarabelli Ettore 06/3454 6 4 0,67


